EISSR 2026

Giant Slalom

Official ranking

Rank Bib. Name Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
1 1 GOLDSCHEIDER Yael 2014 Zurich International School 51.81 50.79 1:42.60
2 3 WESTON Chloe 2014 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 59.79 59.86 1:59.65 17.05
3 6 BARSTEIN Liya 2014 St George's Int. School 1:02.30 1:01.17 2:03.47 20.87
4 12 DE VILLALONGA ARIMONT Cristina 2014 St George's Int. School 1:07.60 1:04.02 2:11.62 29.02
5 10 BARSTEIN Sophia 2014 St George's Int. School 1:07.50 1:05.20 2:12.70 30.10
6 11 HOTTINGER Serena 2014 St George's Int. School 1:11.31 1:05.00 2:16.31 33.71
7 14 TREPANIER Chloe 2015 St George's Int. School 1:10.65 1:07.36 2:18.01 35.41
8 7 LIPP Scarlett 2014 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 1:12.55 1:06.12 2:18.67 36.07
9 5 CARDOSO Carlota 2014 Zurich International School 1:13.18 1:08.02 2:21.20 38.60
10 2 BARSTEIN Elina 2014 St George's Int. School 1:12.04 1:10.56 2:22.60 40.00
1 8 BARSTEIN Rimma 2014 St George's Int. School 1:19.25 1:17.40 2:36.65 54.05
12 13 VENTURINI Lucy 2015 St George's Int. School 1:31.99 1:15.35 2:47.34 1:04.74
1 53 VON ROSEN Felix 2015 Verbier International School 49.67 51.10 1:40.77
2 63 TAKER Nathaniel 2015 St George's Int. School 57.02 51.10 1:48.12 7.35
3 54 MAHNERT-LUEG Viktor 2014 Munich International School 55.55 53.05 1:48.60 7.83
4 58 CAMILLIERI ANOUFA Raphaél 2014 Verbier International School 55.97 52.64 1:48.61 7.84
5 51 ZHANG Junda 2014 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 58.91 54.68 1:53.59 12.82
6 248 AULD Lucian 2014 58.14 56.32 1:54.46 13.69
7 61 ELLBERGER Milo 2015 St George's Int. School 1:01.24 56.85 1:58.09 17.32
8 62 JOVIC Branko 2015 St George's Int. School 1:01.75 56.38 1:58.13 17.36
9 52 VERDIAN Henry 2014 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 1:03.70 1:00.77 2:04.47 23.70
10 55 DAMBROWSKI Jonas 2014 St George's Int. School 1:05.69 1:03.04 2:08.73 27.96
11 15 STRICKLAND Harding 2015 St George's Int. School 1:07.47 1:01.52 2:08.99 28.22
12 50 HALL Soren 2014 St George's Int. School 1:06.86 1:03.77 2:10.63 29.86
13 60 SHEN Ranson 2015 St George's Int. School 1:11.46 1:06.67 2:18.13 37.36
14 64 VENTRINI Tyler 2016 St George's Int. School 1:14.70 1:11.17 2:25.87 45.10
15 65 MIKKELSON Elliot 2015 St George's Int. School 1:18.39 1:11.56 2:29.95 49.18
16 59 KRULIS Carlo 2015 Munich International School 1:17.53 1:14.36 2:31.89 51.12
1 29 LOVATEL llaria 2013 Aiglon College 47.72 45.23 1:32.95
2 41 DALGAARD Khaleesi 2012 Verbier International School 48.66 47.08 1:35.74 2.79
3 36 CARTY Charlotte 2012 Aiglon College 48.79 47.30 1:36.09 3.14
4 45 MARTINEAU-FORTIN Lily-May 2013 Verbier International School 50.65 48.01 1:38.66 5.71
5 42 TWEEDIE Bella 2013 Aiglon College 50.51 48.83 1:39.34 6.39
6 35 ZIMMERMANN Ray 2012 Verbier International School 51.89 48.93 1:40.82 7.87
7 16 CARAVAGGI Silvia 2012 Zurich International School 51.96 49.70 1:41.66 8.71
8 18 GUIGUET Neva 2012 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 51.50 50.77 1:42.27 9.32
9 31 VOLLNHALS Leya 2012 Munich International School 51.06 51.99 1:43.05 10.10
10 39 AMAR Ava 2013 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 53.51 51.19 1:44.70 11.75
1 26 DRIOT Ines 2012 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 56.64 49.62 1:46.26 13.31
12 46 AULD Bebe 2012 Aiglon College 54.07 52.96 1:47.03 14.08
13 48 FERGUSON Amelia 2013 Aiglon College 55.57 52.07 1:47.64 14.69
14 38 KELLY Eloise 2012 Zurich International School 56.54 52.08 1:48.62 15.67

24/01/2026 /| Wengen (SUI) / Liz Moore

24/01/2026 at 19:55 / Page 1/6

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

voLay



EISSR 2026
Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Rank Bib. Name Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
15 28 COFFEE Kailey 2012 Verbier International School 55.88 53.33 1:49.21 16.26
16 40 BOESCHEN Eva 2012 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 56.56 53.01 1:49.57 16.62
17 22 CASELEY Evie 2013 Aiglon College 55.53 54.22 1:49.75 16.80
18 21 PALINKAS Ingrid 2012 Inter-Community School Zurich 56.38 53.66 1:50.04 17.09
19 23 ZACHAROF Alkmini 2012 Int. School of Luxembourg 55.83 54.23 1:50.06 17.11
20 49 KOERNER Philippa 2012 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 59.71 55.19 1:54.90 21.95
21 24 KRULIS Angelica 2012 Munich International School 1:01.01 54.32 1:55.33 22.38
22 20 HOWARD Zoe 2013 Verbier International School 1:00.01 58.27 1:58.28 25.33
23 33 RADJAI-BOKHARAI Noor Maryam 2013 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 1:02.28 57.09 1:59.37 26.42
24 17 YATES Airlie 2013 St George's Int. School 1:01.92 57.89 1:59.81 26.86
25 19 BOWMAN Annabel 2012 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 1:03.94 57.69 2:01.63 28.68
26 30 NIELSEN MARTINEZ DE LECEALola 2013 Int. School of Luxembourg 1:08.38 1:03.68 2:12.06 39.11
27 25 BARD HAGBERG Lilou 2012 Zurich International School 1:09.47 1:05.97 2:15.44 42.49
28 43 DELAHAIE-TARDY Alys Rose 2013 Zurich International School 1:16.01 1:10.94 2:26.95 54.00
29 32 LIVSCHITZ Naomi 2012 Zurich International School 1:16.51 1:11.75 2:28.26 55.31

1 93 DURANTI Dymas 2013 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 46.74 45.99 1:32.73

2 80 PETAJA Evan 2012 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 47.92 46.14 1:34.06 1.33
3 67 STOOF Bruno 2013 St George's Int. School 47.86 46.25 1:34.11 1.38
4 66 FANGHOL-SYVERTSEN Theodor 2013 Zurich International School 48.85 4553 1:34.38 1.65
5 72 TWEEDIE Seb 2013 Aiglon College 49.57 48.39 1:37.96 5.23
6 68 HASSINE Nael 2012 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 50.04 48.50 1:38.54 5.81
7 82 SADOSHIMA lhei 2012 Aiglon College 52.05 49.04 1:41.09 8.36
8 70 MOUFFLET Caio 2013 Verbier International School 52.50 49.10 1:41.60 8.87
9 87 GONZALEZ ABRALDES Martin 2013 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 51.98 50.77 1:42.75 10.02
10 75 FRANKE Carl 2012 Munich International School 52.78 51.43 1:44.21 11.48
1 81 ZACH Maximilian 2012 Inter-Community School Zurich 53.76 50.66 1:44.42 11.69
12 77 HUGGARE Felix 2013 Zurich International School 54.34 51.67 1:46.01 13.28
13 94 WESTON Olly 2012 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 55.16 52.54 1:47.70 14.97
14 85 ROEHRS David 2013 Munich International School 55.51 54.17 1:49.68 16.95
15 96 WOODS Oscar 2012 Zurich International School 56.13 54.33 1:50.46 17.73
16 101 MARSH Liam 2013 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 57.24 53.38 1:50.62 17.89
17 97 PRESTON Max 2012 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 57.30 53.66 1:50.96 18.23
18 76 SAUTER Anton 2012 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 56.53 55.09 1:51.62 18.89
19 71  AMITROAIE Tudor 2012 Inter-Community School Zurich 58.61 56.23 1:54.84 2211
20 91 STEPNIEWSKI Timo 2012 Int. School of Luxembourg 59.53 57.71 1:57.24 24.51
21 100 LEVITUS Daan 2012 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 1:00.60 56.73 1:57.33 24.60
22 74 DIVER Archie 2012 College Alpin Beau Soleil 1:00.40 58.10 1:58.50 25.77
23 99 NOTA Floris 2013 Zurich International School 1:04.10 54.73 1:58.83 26.10
24 92 SAADEH Liam 2013 Zurich International School 1:02.08 57.36 1:59.44 26.71
25 83 LAMBERT Sean 2013 Int. School of Luxembourg 1:02.56 57.57 2:00.13 27.40
26 69 STEPHENSON Oliver 2012 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 1:03.36 59.96 2:03.32 30.59
27 190 DE VILLALONGA ARIMONT Jose Maria 2012 St George's Int. School 1:05.10 1:02.03 2:07.13 34.40
28 73 SJOGREN Oscar 2013 Int. School of Luxembourg 1:07.75 1:05.49 2:13.24 40.51
29 78 VENTURINI Ryan 2013 St George's Int. School 1:13.29 1:08.30 2:21.59 48.86
1 104 DURANTI Lyla 2011 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 47.19 45.95 1:33.14

24/01/2026 /| Wengen (SUI) / Liz Moore

24/01/2026 at 19:55 / Page 2/6

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

voLay



EISSR 2026
Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Rank Bib. Name Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
2 112 GOLDSCHEIDER Haya 2011 Zurich International School 50.45 48.83 1:39.28 6.14
3 102 VASCONCELOS Luz 2011 Zurich International School 50.90 48.51 1:39.41 6.27
4 115 RENDA Noemi 2011 Aiglon College 50.83 48.82 1:39.65 6.51
5 103 TREINDL-KICK Mila 2010 St George's Int. School 53.15 49.20 1:42.35 9.21
6 114 CARTMILL Hannah 2010 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 51.81 51.31 1:43.12 9.98
7 129 SCHERER Alina 2011 Munich International School 52.67 50.56 1:43.23 10.09
8 110 HOECK-PESQUERA Teresa 2010 Munich International School 53.36 50.61 1:43.97 10.83
9 120 GAILEY Anais 2010 Zurich International School 53.28 51.09 1:44.37 11.23
10 113 HAWKINS Lily 2011 St George's Int. School 54.29 51.81 1:46.10 12.96
1 121 ELFVERSSON Ingrid 2011 St George's Int. School 56.54 52.93 1:49.47 16.33
12 106 ZIEGLER Flurina 2010 Inter-Community School Zurich 56.26 53.42 1:49.68 16.54
13 107 RICHMOND Sophie 2010 Aiglon College 55.34 54.46 1:49.80 16.66
14 118 STEIL Vicky 2010 Munich International School 55.18 54.64 1:49.82 16.68
15 137 EIKHOUT Sophie 2011 Zurich International School 57.63 55.82 1:53.45 20.31
16 134 STOBIERSKA-BELA Lucja 2011 Zurich International School 1:00.03 56.19 1:56.22 23.08
17 127 RAYMOND Lily 2010 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 59.15 57.62 1:56.77 23.63
18 128 ZHANG Zoe (Ziqing) 2010 College Alpin Beau Soleil 59.33 58.00 1:57.33 24.19
19 122 CELANDER Lumi 2010 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 59.62 57.92 1:57.54 24.40
20 132 CHUB Olga 2011 College Alpin Beau Soleil 1:00.69 57.30 1:57.99 24.85
21 126 TORETTA Ella 2011 Zurich International School 59.48 59.22 1:58.70 25.56
22 105 MAUDERLI Kalea 2010 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 1:00.57 58.53 1:59.10 25.96
23 108 DILSCHNEIDER Léonie 2010 Int. School of Luxembourg 58.30 1:00.86 1:59.16 26.02
24 139 ZENG Nana 2011 College Alpin Beau Soleil 1:02.02 57.42 1:59.44 26.30
25 133 HAHN Jamie 2011 Munich International School 1:00.06 59.48 1:59.54 26.40
26 135 KRAUSER Dylan 2011 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 1:02.76 59.05 2:01.81 28.67
27 124 SAKUN Kseniia 2010 College Alpin Beau Soleil 1:03.00 1:00.48 2:03.48 30.34
28 111 CELIK Sanem 2010 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 1:04.32 1:02.57 2:06.89 33.75
29 136 HAYDEN Evie 2011 College Alpin Beau Soleil 1:09.37 59.11 2:08.48 35.34
30 119 GUTIERREZ Luisa 2011 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 1:05.65 1:03.51 2:09.16 36.02
31 117 MILNER Serena 2010 College Alpin Beau Soleil 1:05.03 1:04.43 2:09.46 36.32
32 109 GLARNER Jolina 2010 College Alpin Beau Soleil 1:08.86 1:13.70 2:22.56 49.42
1 180 VIETTI Valentino 2010 Zurich International School 47.14 44.76 1:31.90
2 177 DENZLER Parker 2010 College Alpin Beau Soleil 46.83 45.70 1:32.53 0.63
3 170 VON MICHAELIS Ferdinand 2010 Zurich International School 47.84 45.04 1:32.88 0.98
4 182 GOSLING Leo 2010 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 48.40 46.09 1:34.49 2.59
5 198 SALIKOV Ivan 2011 Zurich International School 48.48 47.08 1:35.56 3.66
6 175 RICHMOND William 2010 Aiglon College 50.11 47.78 1:37.89 5.99
7 192 MALY David 2011 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 51.18 47.21 1:38.39 6.49
8 178 WUNN-CASADO Alexander 2010 Munich International School 49.80 48.89 1:38.69 6.79
9 184 VAETH Tiga 2010 Aiglon College 50.17 48.99 1:39.16 7.26
10 173 RAYMOND Jack 2010 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 51.85 47.50 1:39.35 7.45
11 171 WEISMANN Kalle 2010 St George's Int. School 47.78 51.80 1:39.58 7.68
12 179 SCHERER Niclas 2010 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 51.24 49.89 1:41.13 9.23
13 196 THEILE-OCHEL Clemens 2010 Munich International School 52.06 49.99 1:42.05 10.15
14 205 REZZOLI Alessio 2010 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 52.54 49.55 1:42.09 10.19
15 187 WUNN-CASADO Jan 2010 Munich International School 53.75 48.46 1:42.21 10.31
16 210 CELIK Kerim 2010 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 53.24 50.98 1:44.22 12.32
17 176 CAMPAILLA Ettore 2011 Int. School of Luxembourg 54.18 51.87 1:46.05 14.15
18 191 GALANTI MUNARI Iskander 2010 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 54.19 52.16 1:46.35 14.45

24/01/2026 /| Wengen (SUI) / Liz Moore

24/01/2026 at 19:55 / Page 3/6

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

voLay



EISSR 2026
Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Rank Bib. Name Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
19 181 CHANU DE LIMUR Vadim 2011 St George's Int. School 55.45 51.10 1:46.55 14.65
20 197 ZOUPPAS SANDNER Filippos 2010 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 54.80 52.09 1:46.89 14.99
21 193 BARHAM Blake 2010 Aiglon College 55.97 51.61 1:47.58 15.68
22 186 HAN Kemel Kaya 2010 College Alpin Beau Soleil 55.41 53.23 1:48.64 16.74
23 203 XIA Wesley (Ming Yu) 2010 College Alpin Beau Soleil 56.45 53.21 1:49.66 17.76
24 204 DOERRENBERG John 2011 Munich International School 56.32 54.99 1:51.31 19.41
25 200 KLINK Enno 2011 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 59.18 53.35 1:52.53 20.63
26 209 ROEVER Nicolaus 2010 Munich International School 59.28 54.82 1:54.10 22.20
27 189 BAUKE Luc 2010 Zurich International School 1:02.47 55.78 1:58.25 26.35
28 206 AJITSARIA Aarav 2011 Zurich International School 1:00.07 58.60 1:58.67 26.77
29 195 RODRIGUEZ GONCALVES lker 2010 College Alpin Beau Soleil 52.18 1:10.51 2:02.69 30.79
30 202 RAVASIO Enak 2010 Int. School of Luxembourg 1:04.49 58.35 2:02.84 30.94
31 199 LI Haozhen 2011 Ecole Internationale de Genéve 1:04.57 59.71 2:04.28 32.38
32 185 VILLEMINOT VEZAN Pierre Louis 2011 Int. School of Luxembourg 1:08.59 1:06.71 2:15.30 43.40
33 212 SOKOLOV Mikail 2011 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 1:14.53 1:10.56 2:25.09 53.19
34 207 LADRIGAN-WHELPLEY Charles 2011 Int. School of Luxembourg 1:21.27 1:13.72 2:34.99 1:03.09
35 211 ADAMSON Alexandre 2011 Int. School of Luxembourg 1:25.71 1:12.93 2:38.64 1:06.74
1 164 HALVORSEN Hennie 2008 College Alpin Beau Soleil 50.52 47.82 1:38.34
2 145 DENNING Alicia 2008 College Alpin Beau Soleil 50.40 48.91 1:39.31 0.97
3 147 MICHEL Anouchka 2007 Zurich International School 51.30 49.60 1:40.90 2.56
4 154 VON SPEE Victoire 2008 Zurich International School 52.11 49.62 1:41.73 3.39
5 148 LOVELL Sadie 2009 St George's Int. School 52.70 49.06 1:41.76 3.42
6 146 ERNY Adela 2008 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 51.36 50.97 1:42.33 3.99
7 140 IBE Emma 2009 Zurich International School 53.28 51.31 1:44.59 6.25
8 159 MACLEAN Harriet 2009 College Alpin Beau Soleil 54.83 51.61 1:46.44 8.10
9 141 FISHER Gabriella 2008 St George's Int. School 57.99 52.82 1:50.81 12.47
10 142 KATZENFUSS Chloé 2008 Inter-Community School Zurich 57.15 56.18 1:53.33 14.99
11 160 SPUHLER Ladina 2008 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 58.19 55.65 1:53.84 15.50
12 143 JUNGELS-WINKLER Leonora 2009 Aiglon College 58.07 56.13 1:54.20 15.86
13 150 COOMBES Helena 2008 Aiglon College 1:02.14 57.17 1:59.31 20.97
14 151 DESMEDT Annabel 2009 Int. School of Luxembourg 58.55 1:01.10 1:59.65 21.31
15 149 SCHMIDBURG Olivia 2009 Inter-Community School Zurich 1:01.20 59.17 2:00.37 22.03
16 157 PALACIOS Talitha 2009 Aiglon College 1:01.73 1:00.84 2:02.57 24.23
17 163 CHOLLET Julie 2008 Int. School of Luxembourg 1:04.67 1:01.35 2:06.02 27.68
18 162 REBER Noemie 2009 Inter-Community School Zurich 1:05.51 1:03.59 2:09.10 30.76
19 158 KIEFFER Melina 2008 Int. School of Luxembourg 1:11.11 1:05.53 2:16.64 38.30
20 156 HUNT Grace 2009 Inter-Community School Zurich 1:16.86 1:09.79 2:26.65 48.31
1 226 KOSZALI Tyler 2009 Aiglon College 45.09 42.69 1:27.78
2 221 SALVESEN Michael 2008 College Alpin Beau Soleil 45.38 43.56 1:28.94 1.16
3 214 VASCONCELOS Diogo 2009 Zurich International School 45.71 43.66 1:29.37 1.59
4 215 DANEV Martin 2008 St George's Int. School 46.02 44.40 1:30.42 2.64
5 224 GOLDSCHEIDER Elija 2009 Zurich International School 46.15 44.60 1:30.75 2.97
6 218 HEGGIE Peter 2008 Inter-Community School Zurich 46.06 44,99 1:31.05 3.27
7 234 MACKLIN Bertie 2009 Zurich International School 47.14 45.04 1:32.18 4.40
8 230 WIEDMANN Willy 2008 Zurich International School 47.52 45.05 1:32.57 4.79

24/01/2026 /| Wengen (SUI) / Liz Moore

24/01/2026 at 19:55 / Page 4/6

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

voLay



EISSR 2026
Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Rank Bib. Name Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
9 217 MAKOVETSKYI Dmitrii 2008 Verbier International School 48.24 44.72 1:32.96 5.18
10 235 MACKLIN Fletcher 2009 Zurich International School 48.33 45.06 1:33.39 5.61
11 225 PETAJA Sean 2009 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 49.64 47.25 1:36.89 9.11
12 233 VON MICHAELIS Benedikt 2009 Zurich International School 50.42 47.44 1:37.86 10.08
13 236 CARAVAGGI Lorenzo 2009 Zurich International School 51.50 48.47 1:39.97 12.19
14 216 HOGBERG Andreas 2008 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 53.46 49.62 1:43.08 15.30
15 238 FREI Marc 2009 Zurich International School 52.76 50.53 1:43.29 15.51
16 231 DENG Victor 2009 Aiglon College 53.00 51.19 1:44.19 16.41
17 219 BUTZ Hubsi 2009 Aiglon College 54.09 50.42 1:44.51 16.73
18 229 DRESSEL Julius 2009 Munich International School 52.95 52.19 1:45.14 17.36
19 220 AMOURETTE Matisse 2009 Int. School of Luxembourg 54.62 54.99 1:49.61 21.83
20 227 KNUDSON Tobias 2008 Int. School of Luxembourg 57.39 53.77 1:51.16 23.38
21 223 STOYANOV Mark 2009 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 58.45 54.57 1:53.02 25.24

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)
47 DOUGLAS Leonie 2013 Int. School of Zug & Luzern
57 DE CASTELBAJAC Victor 2014 Int. School of Zug & Luzern
79 YUCEL Kerem 2013 Ecole Internationale de Genéve
116 DOWLING Eimear 2011 Int. School of Luxembourg
152 HARAKAT Maissa 2009 College Alpin Beau Soleil
Did Not Finish - Run 1 (16)
34 NOTH Lillian 2012 Int. School of Zug & Luzern
37 HARVEY Laetitia 2012 Int. School of Luxembourg
89 GROB Maximilian 2012 Inter-Community School Zurich
95 JONES Arlo 2012 Inter-Community School Zurich
98 STEINHERR Gavriel 2012 Inter-Community School Zurich
131 DOUGLAS Gabrielle 2011 Int. School of Zug & Luzern
138 SCHERER Liv 2011 College Alpin Beau Soleil
144 BALK Sophia 2008 Int. School of Luxembourg
166 WINNER Harriet 2009 College Alpin Beau Soleil
167 STERLING Maite 2009 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz
172 PARKER Charlie 2010 Ecole Internationale de Genéve
183 BOESCHEN Jonas 2010 Int. School of Zug & Luzern
194 BERGAQVIST Victor 2011 Int. School of Luxembourg
213 STRANGEMANN Vincent 2011 Int. School of Luxembourg
232 12Z0 GENOVARD Adriano 2008 Int. School of Luxembourg
237 TORETTA Lucas 2008 Zurich International School
Disqualified - Run 1 (7)
27 SLOPIANKA Natasha 2012 Int. School of Zug & Luzern Gate 28
86 RAUCHENSTEIN Carl 2013 Zurich International School Gate 15
90 DENG William 2012 Aiglon College Gate 28
125 HOECK-PESQUERA Olivia 2011 Munich International School Gate 28
169 CERVANTES Maria 2007 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz Gate 28
208 KAYALAR VEGA Efe 2010 College Alpin Beau Soleil Gate 28
228 MOTTA VELOSO FURTARDO COEHLO Marcus 2009 College Alpin Beau Soleil Gate 28
Did Not Finish - Run 2 (8)
84 KOPYLKOV Petr 2012 College Alpin Beau Soleil 56.67

24/01/2026 /| Wengen (SUI) / Liz Moore

24/01/2026 at 19:55 / Page 5/6

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

voLay



EISSR 2026
Giant Slalom
Official ranking

Rank Bib. Name Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
123 NEFEDOVA Veronica 2011 Int. School of Luxembourg 1:07.48
130 JARNO-HERMAN Alicja 2011 Zurich International School 1:00.85
153 SALZGEBER Lina 2008 Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz 54.82
155 PIROGOVA Anastasia 2009 St George's Int. School 54.59
161 MYNDIO Sasha 2009 Zurich International School 54.61
201 FARRENT Luca 2010 Aiglon College 51.32
222 LUTZ Quirin 2008 Munich International School 48.42

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

44 SEINET Sophie 2013 Int. School of Zug & Luzern 1:01.01 Gate 20
174 GOTTSCHALK SUAREZ Luis 2011 Inter-Community School Zurich 1:23.56 Gate 22

(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)

24/01/2026 /| Wengen (SUI) / Liz Moore

24/01/2026 at 19:55 / Page 6/6

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

VoLAY



